1
Davide ArcellaDavide Arcella
Data Collection and Exposure UnitData Collection and Exposure Unit
EFSAEFSA’’ss
Concise European food Concise European food
consumption databaseconsumption database
22
The EFSA raison d’être

24-hour recall, …)
Number of days
Food codification level
Composite foods / recipes
Food consumption data from dietary surveys are available
in a majority of European countries, but data obtained at
national level can often not be compared directly because
of various survey methodologies and various food
categorisation systems.
11
Individual dietary record
219 – 644,2851997 – 98The Netherlands7
8
6
5
4
3
2
1
716 – 641,5441994 – 96Italy*
718 – 651,3791997 – 99Ireland
715 – 921,4741998 – 99France*
318 – 961,1792003 – 04Hungary
74 – 754,4392000 – 05Denmark
19 – 64
17 – 79
Age
range
71,7242000 – 01United Kingdom
71,2101997 – 98Sweden
Number
of days
Number of
subjects
YearCountry
* New dietary survey just completed
12
24-hour recall
119 – 652,0151997Estonia5
225 – 652,0072002Finland6
119 – 652,0651993 – 97Austria1
117 – 602,2092006Slovakia10
11 – 964,1342000Poland9
119 – 652,0941997Lithuania8
317 – 601,0602002Spain11
7
4
3
2
116 – 648532004Bulgaria
216 – 641,7512003 – 04Czech Republic
216 – 641,7232004Belgium
16 – 64
Age
range
11,3662002Iceland
Number
of days
Number of
subjects
YearCountry
13
Others
2817 – 794,0301998
Germany*
(dietary-history)
1
-15 – 792,3221997
Norway
(food frequency